IPC

Spare parts list

Ref: LPTEO0597
Model: LAVAPAV LAVAMATIC 45C50 3-01PRT




Table: SQUEEGEE

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description From To Price

0001 LAFN08940 NEW BLOCCA LAMA ANTERIORE DX TERGI XS 1,00 25/09/2013 -
0001 LAFN09275 BLOCCA LAMA NO TOOLS ANT. DX TERGI XS 1,00 26/09/2013 -
0002 MPVR06285 LAMA ANTERIORE TERGI XS 3mm 1,00 29/07/2013 --
0002 MPVR06287 LAMA ANTERIORE TERGI XS LATEX 3mm 1,00 30/07/2013 --
0003 MPVR05897 CHIUSURA ESTREMITA' LAME SQUEEGEE "S" 2,00 -
0004 VTDDO00210 DADO M 3 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 INX.A2 8,00 26/09/2013 -
0006 LAFN08945 NEW BLOCCA LAMA ANTERIORE SX TERGI XS 1,00 25/09/2013 -
0006 LAFN09276 BLOCCA LAMA NO TOOLS ANT. SX TERGI XS 1,00 26/09/2013 -
0007 VTVT17342 SL04058 VITE TE M 6X 60 INOX UNI 5739 2,00 --
0008 VTVTO00655 SL04061 VITE TE M 6X 55 UNI 5737 INOX A2 2,00 --
0009 MFVR00143 SL01060XS CORPO SQUEEGEE PRESSOFUSO XS+CATAFORESI 1,00 -
0010 LAFN04100 SL07596 DISTANZIALE PER RUOTINO PARACOLPI 2,00 -
0011 GUGO00164 SL03199 GUARNIZ. OR 9,25-12,81-1,78 OR 2037 2,00 --
0012 MPVR05290 RULLO PARACOLPI GRIGIO 2,00 -
0013 MPVR49229 SL17608 BOCCOLA GUIDA RUOTINO SHK SL17608 2,00 --
0014 VTDDO01694 SL05074 DADO M 6 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 --
0015 MPVR06003 NEW VOLANTINO 3 LOBI AISI 304 8X25 2,00 05/03/2013 --
0015 MPVR06004 VOLANTINO 3 LOBI AISI 304 8X30 RAL1021 2,00 06/03/2013 -
0016 MPVR06286 LAMA POSTERIORE TERGI XS 3mm 1,00 29/07/2013 -
0016 MPVR06288 LAMA POSTERIORE TERGI XS LATEX 3mm 1,00 30/07/2013 -
0017 LAFN08946 NEW BLOCCA LAMA POSTERIORE DX TERGI XS 1,00 25/09/2013 --
0017 LAFN09277 BLOCCA LAMA NO TOOLS POST. DX TERGI XS 1,00 26/09/2013 --
0019 LAFN09301 PRESA GANCIO 2,00 26/09/2013 --
0020 LAFN08947 NEW BLOCCA LAMA POSTERIORE SX TERGI XS 1,00 25/09/2013 -
0020 LAFN09278 BLOCCA LAMA NO TOOLS POST. SX TERGI XS 1,00 26/09/2013 -
0021 VTVT01206 VITE M6x55 TTQST INOX UNI 5731 2,00 -
0022 RTRT00523 RUOTINO 8x60 h34 2,00 --
0023 LAFNO07589 DISTANZIALE 6x8 H34,5 2,00 --
0024 LAFN09217 SUPPORTO RUOTINO SX 1,00 -
0025 VTDDO01694 SL05074 DADO M 6 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 -
0026 VTRS00245 SL06022 RONDELLA D. 6 UNI 6592 INOX A2 PIANA 2,00 -
0027 VTRS16937 11051241 ROSETTA D. 6 X24 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 2,00 -
0028 VTRS13945 SL06039 ROSETTA D. 6 X18 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 2,00 --
0029 VTDD15518 75375 DADO M 6 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 2,00 --
0030 LAFN09216 SUPPORTO RUOTINO DX 1,00 -
0031 LAFN09302 CHIUSURA A LEVA 2,00 26/09/2013 -
0032 VTVR00567 RIVETTO TUBOLARE ESAG.M8 INOX UNI 10447 2,00 -
0032 VTVT01070 VITE TSTC UNI 7688 M 3X8 A2 8,00 26/09/2013 --

Date: 27/03/2018 Selected part: LPTE00597 Page 2



Table: SPAZZOLA

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MOMOO00259 MOTORE ASINCRONO CT30-CT45 230V 50-60HZ 1,00 --
0002 METTO00090 DISGIUNTORE 20uF + 50uF 1,00 29/10/2013 --
0002 METTO00092 DISGIUNTORE FENIX PER CT30-CT45C 1,00 30/10/2013 --
0003 MLML00065 60530 MOLLA L0=80 De=12 Df=1.7 1,00 --
0004 VTVT00410 SL04127 Vite TE M8x35 UNI5739 inox 2,00 -
0005 LAFN06391 BOCCOLA PARALLELOGRAMMA TESTATA 1,00 -
0006 MPVR06963 SPESSORE IN NYLON 2,00 -
0007 VTRS13947 75373 ROSETTA D. 8 INOX UNI 6592 PIANA 2,00 -
0008 VTDDO01695 SL05039 DADO M 8 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 --
0009 LAFNO07910 ASSIEME PARALLELOGRAMMA TESTATA CT30 1,00 --
0010 LAFN06391 BOCCOLA PARALLELOGRAMMA TESTATA 1,00 -
0011 VTVT13937 11051230 VITE TE M 8X 30 INOX UNI 5739 1,00 -
0012 VTVT15907 SL04145 VITE TE M 8X 25 INOX A2 UNI 5739 1,00 -
0013 MLML00095 75179 Molla a tazza 12,2x25x0,9 DIN 2093 4,00 --
0014 LAFN51068 BOCCOLA LEVA POSTERIORE 1,00 --
0015 VTRS13947 75373 ROSETTA D. 8 INOX UNI 6592 PIANA 2,00 --
0016 VTDDO01695 SL05039 DADO M 8 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 --
0017 MLMLO00095 75179 Molla a tazza 12,2x25x0,9 DIN 2093 2,00 -
0018 LAFN51068 BOCCOLA LEVA POSTERIORE 1,00 -
0019 LAFN08104 ASSIEME PIASTRA SUP.MOT.CT45 PROVVISORIO 1,00 -
0020 VTRS15144 11051232 ROSETTA D. 6 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 4,00 --
0021 VTVT15906 SL04180 VITE TE M 6X 12 INOX A2 UNI 5739 4,00 --
0022 MPVR06045 CONVOGLIATORE TRASCINATORE SPAZZOLA 1,00 16/09/2017 -
0023 VTVR16617 LINGUETTA AD INCASTRO 6X 6X30 UNI 6604 1,00 -
0024 MFVR00212 TRASCINATORE SPAZZOLE PRESS. FUSO 1,00 -
0025 VTRS13946 SL06025 ROSETTA D. 8 X24 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 1,00 -
0026 VTRS15146 05519 ROSETTA D. 8 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 1,00 --
0027 VTVT13938 75362 VITE TE M 8X 20 INOX UNI 5739 1,00 --
0028 MPVR06243 COPERTURA SPAZZOLE CT45 D.50cm 1,00 -
0029 VTRS13750 SL06038 ROSETTA D. 5 X15 INOX UNI 6593 A/2 3,00 -
0030 VTRS15908 SL06094 ROSETTA D. 5 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 3,00 -
0031 VTVT01300 VITE TE M. 5-12 INOX UNI 5739 3,00 -
0032 SPPV01332 SPAZZOLA APC D.500(19") CT45 PP 0,65 1,00 --

Date: 27/03/2018 Selected part: LPTE00597 Page 3



Table: MANICO

Progressive number: 1

X‘\vb
\

25 ) (24 @

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MPVR06046 CARTER FRONTALE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0002 MECB01257 CAVO FLAT CT15 1,6MT + CONNETTORE 1,00 25/11/2015 -
0002 MECB01396 CAVO ROUND FLAT RIBBON CT15 1,6 + CONN. 1,00 26/11/2015 --
0003 MECEO00537 SCHEDA LOGICA CT15-30 AC230 1,00 --
0004 ETET01781 SERIGRAFIA PLANCIA CT15-30 C N. MANICO 1,00 -
0005 MPVR06048 LEVA TRAZIONE SX MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0006 MLMLO00336 MOLLA LEVA TRAZIONE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0007 MPVR06298 SUPP.SCHEDA PLANCIA MANICO CT15-30-4 1,00 -
0008 MPVR06049 LEVA TRAZIONE DX MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0009 MECI36393 SL23109 MICROINTERRUTTORE TRAZ. LAV.DRAW SL23109 1,00 --
0010 MPVR06050 LEVA REGOLAZIONE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0011 LAFN09221 LEVA RINVIO REG. MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0012 MLMLO00337 MOLLA REGOLAZIONE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0013 MPVR06052 REGOLAZIONE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0014 MPVR06055 COPERCHIO GUSCIO MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0015 MPVR06054 GUSCIO SX MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0016 MPVR06057 PASSACAVO MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0017 MPVR06056 INGRANAGGIO REGOLAZ. MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -
0018 MPVR06053 GUSCIO DX MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0019 MPVR06055 COPERCHIO GUSCIO MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 --
0020 VTVTO01371 VITE ST 4.8X19 DIN 7981 A2 14,00 --
0021 LAFN09222 STAFFA SUPPORTO CAVO RETE 1,00 --
0022 VTVT48694 SL04371 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T+ 5X12 A/2 U9707 SP 4,00 -
0023 MPVR34714 SL17267 AVVOLGICAVO LAVAP. E350 +F.CAVO SL17267 1,00 -
0024 VTRS00230 SL06003 ROSETTA D. 8 UNI 6592 PIANA ZINC. NERA 1,00 -
0025 VTVT63035 SL04184 VITE TCEI M 8X25 BRUNITA 1,00 -
0026 VTVTO00800 SL04303 VITE TC 4X12 ZN PER PLASTICA SENZA PUNTA 1,00 22/09/2014 --
0027 VTRS00251 SL06031 ROSETTA D. 4-16 INOX A2 F. LARGA UNI6593 1,00 22/09/2014 --
0028 CMCV00364 NEW CAVO SOLLEV. TERGI CT45 1,00 22/09/2014 --
0029 MPVR49942 SL17614 LEVA SOLLEVAMENTO TERGIP.SHK PP SL17614 1,00 22/09/2014 -
0030 VTVTO00796 VITE TC+ M. 6-12 UNI 7687 ZN 1,00 22/09/2014 -
0031 LAFN09248 PERNO FISSAGGIO LEVA TERGI MANICO NEW 1,00 22/09/2014 -
0032 ETETO01775 ETICHETTA AD. BLU RAL5017 MANIGLIE CT15 1,00 --
0032 ETET01773 ETICHETTA AD. ROSSO RAL3000 MANIGLIE 1,00 --
0032 ETET01770 ETICHETTA AD. VERDE IPC LEVE MANICO CT15 1,00 -
0033 ETETO01775 ETICHETTA AD. BLU RAL5017 MANIGLIE CT15 1,00 -
0033 ETET01773 ETICHETTA AD. ROSSO RAL3000 MANIGLIE 1,00 -
0033 ETET01770 ETICHETTA AD. VERDE IPC LEVE MANICO CT15 1,00 -
0034 ETETO01774 ETICHETTA ADESIVA BLU RAL5017 MANICO 15 1,00 --
0034 ETET01772 ETICHETTA ADESIVA ROSSO RAL3000 MANICO 1,00 --
0034 ETET01769 ETICHETTA ADESIVA VERDE IPC MANICO CT15 1,00 -
0035 LAFN11049 GANCIO CAVO FLAT CT15-30-45 1,00 29/04/2016 -
0036 MPVR06047 CARTER POSTERIORE MANICO CT15-30-45 1,00 -

Date: 27/03/2018

Selected part: LPTE00597

Page 4



Table: TANICA

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description From To Price

0001 MPVR05825 COPERCHIO SUPERIORE SERB.RECUPERO CT15 1,00 -
0002 MPVR05826 COPERCHIO INFERIORE SERB.RECUPERO CT15 1,00 -
0003 VTVT01694 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T+ 4.8X9.5 A/2 8,00 --
0004 GUVRO00306 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO RECUPERO LUNGA 1,00 --
0005 GUVRO00307 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO RECUPERO CORTA 1,00 -
0006 MPVR05836 GALLEGGIANTE PUR COPERCHIO SERB.RECUPERO 1,00 -
0007 VTRS00573 RONDELLA LARGA 30x6,0x3 INOX 1,00 -
0008 VTVT48694 SL04371 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T+ 5X12 A/2 U9707 SP 1,00 -
0009 KTRI01989 KIT COPERCHIO SERB. RECUPERO CT15 1,00 --
0010 MPVR06306 SERBATOIO RECUPERO CT45 ROSSO RAL3000 1,00 --
0011 KTRI04698 KIT RICAMBIO TUBO TBFX00357 1,00 -
0012 VTDDO04369 75259 DADO M 4 AUT. UNI7473 ZINC.BIANCA 2,00 -
0013 MPVR46988 SL13118 CLIP FISSAGGIO TUBO LAVAP.SHK SL13118 1,00 -
0014 VTRS05904 1105807 ROSETTA D. 4 X16 2,083 PIANA ZINC. 2,00 -
0015 VTVT29884 1105002 VITE TE M 4X 16 ZINC. UNI 5739 2,00 --
0016 FSVR00002 1500003 Fascetta ekoflex 9 23-35 1,00 14/12/2014 --
0016 FSVR00095 SL14099 FASCETTA 30-45 INOX 1,00 15/12/2014 -
0017 TBFX00350 TUBO SCARICO ACQUA SPORCA CT30 1,00 -
0018 VTDDO00055 75289 DADO M 4 AUTOBLOCCANTE UNI7474 INOX 1,00 -
0019 VTRS00515 SL06032 ROSETTA D. 4 UNI 6592 INOX 1,00 -
0020 MPVR05188 TAPPO FILTRO SOLUZIONE 1,00 --
0021 VTVT15965 SL04346 VITE M4 X 12 TCB T-CROCE INOX UNI 7687 1,00 --
0022 MPVR08038 PIASTRA SICUREZZA TAPPO SOL. CT15-30 1,00 -
0023 MPVR06245 SERBATOIO SOLUZIONE CT45 GRIGIO RAL 7024 1,00 -
0024 GUGO000444 MOUSSE TENUTA MOTORE ASPIRAZIONE 1,00 03/10/2016 -
0024 GUGO000498 GUARN. GOMMA ASPIRATORE CT15-30-45 1,00 04/10/2016 --
0025 LAFNO05830 SL39298 RETE FERMA FILTRO INOX 1,00 --
0026 VTDDO07727 SL05016 DADO M 5 INOX UNI5588 4,00 --
0027 VTRS15908 SL06094 ROSETTA D. 5 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 4,00 -
0028 MOMO00243 MOTORE ASPIR.B.240V-50/60 M.119852-18 C. 1,00 -
0029 LAFN08062 SUPP. ASPIRATORE CON PROTEZIONE CT15/30 1,00 -
0030 LAFN08967 DISTANZIALE PIASTRA ASP. CT15-30 230VAC 4,00 -
0031 ABGO00052 ANTIVIBRANTE D.16,5 h15 M5 M/M 4,00 --
0032 VTVT48694 SL04371 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T+ 5X12 A/2 U9707 SP 4,00 -
0033 VTDDO04368 05090 DADO M 4 ZINC. UNI5588 P.GROS. ACCIAIO 4,00 -
0034 MPVR05915 COPERTURA ELETTRONICA CT30 1,00 -
0035 ETET01692 ETICHETTA ADESIVA TRASPARENTE C.B. CT15 1,00 25/04/2017 -
0035 MPVR11195 TAPPO KAP571VSFL 30X25X0,8-3 NERO 1,00 26/04/2017 -
0036 MEVR02091 PORTAFUSIBILE P1862 (OMEGA FUSIBILI) 2,00 --
0037 MEVR02047 FUSIBILE 8A 6,3X32 VETRO 1,00 --
0038 MEVR02092 FUSIBILE 4 A RITARDATO 6,3x32 1,00 -
0039 MECE00536 SCHEDA POTENZA CT15-30 AC230 (12-025) 1,00 -
0040 VTDD15517 SL05043 DADO M 5 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 2,00 -
0041 VTRS13750 SL06038 ROSETTA D. 5 X15 INOX UNI 6593 A/2 2,00 --

Date: 27/03/2018 Selected part: LPTE00597 Page 5



Table: TANICA

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0042 LAFN08967 DISTANZIALE PIASTRA ASP. CT15-30 230VAC 2,00 -
0043 GUGO031088 SL03149 O-RING D. 12 X 2.50 - NBR -70SH 1,00 -
0044 VTDDO00055 75289 DADO M 4 AUTOBLOCCANTE UNI7474 INOX 2,00 --
0045 LAFN07948 LAM.PROTEZIONE ELETTROVALVOLA CT30 "V* 1,00 --
0046 KTRI102192 PREMONTAGGIO ELETTROVALVOLA CT45 230V 1,00 -
0047 RCVR00772 RACCORDO RAP.PCFG 10 1/4F 1,00 -
0048 TBBP00481 TUBO PUR ELASTOLAN 98 Sh 8x10 NEUTRO 0,20 -
0049 RCVR00773 RACC.GOMITO RAP.PL 10 1/4M 1,00 -
0050 VTVT15965 SL04346 VITE M4 X 12 TCB T-CROCE INOX UNI 7687 2,00 --
0051 MPVR08003 TAPPO SERBATOIO SOLUZIONE CT15 1,00 01/11/2016 --
0051 MPVR10774 TAPPO PP 1/2"G C/OR 1,00 02/11/2016 -
0052 FTAC00044 FILTRO CT15 COMPLETO RAL 1021 1,00 -
0053 RCVR00784 RACCORDO RAP.PC. 12 1/4M 1,00 09/04/2015 -
0053 RCVR00789 RACCORDO P.G. CONICO 1/4"- 9 (PG2901409) 1,00 10/04/2015 28/05/2015 --
0053 RCVR00807 RACCORDO P.G CONICO PG290 10 1/4 1,00 29/05/2015 --
0054 TBBP00511 TUBO PUR ELASTOLAN 98 Sh 12x10 NEUTRO 0,33 --
0055 RCVR00784 RACCORDO RAP.PC. 12 1/4M 1,00 -
0056 RCGR00082 RUBINETTO MINI A SFERA M/F 1/4 1,00 -
0057 RCVR00772 RACCORDO RAP.PCFG 10 1/4F 1,00 -
0058 TBBP00481 TUBO PUR ELASTOLAN 98 Sh 8x10 NEUTRO 0,48 -
0059 MPVR04659 FLANGIA COLLO D'OCA TUBO ASP. CLT160 1,00 --
0060 MFVR00228 ZAVORRA CT45 IN CEMENTO 1,00 --
0061 MPVR06967 CINGHIA PER ZAVORRA CT45 2,00 -
0062 VTDD15925 SL05078 DADO M 4 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 2,00 16/12/2014 -
0063 VTRS00515 SL06032 ROSETTA D. 4 UNI 6592 INOX 2,00 16/12/2014 -
0064 VTVT15965 SL04346 VITE M4 X 12 TCB T-CROCE INOX UNI 7687 2,00 16/12/2014 -
0065 MEVR02113 PASSACAVO EPDM 12-8-2 1,00 24/02/2016 --
0066 MECI00589 INTERR.MOLVENO 16A 250V IP65 1,00 26/04/2017 --
0067 MEVR04379 FUSIBILE RITARDATO T 3.15A 6.3x32 1,00 26/04/2017 -

Date: 27/03/2018 Selected part: LPTE00597 Page 6



Table: SPAZZOLA

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 MOMOO00259 MOTORE ASINCRONO CT30-CT45 230V 50-60HZ 1,00 --
0002 METTO00092 DISGIUNTORE FENIX PER CT30-CT45C 1,00 -
0003 MLML00065 60530 MOLLA L0=80 De=12 Df=1.7 1,00 --
0004 VTVT00410 SL04127 Vite TE M8x35 UNI5739 inox 2,00 --
0005 LAFN94013 BOCCOLA X BRACCIO 1,00 -
0007 VTRS13947 75373 ROSETTA D. 8 INOX UNI 6592 PIANA 2,00 -
0008 VTDDO01695 SL05039 DADO M 8 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 --
0009 LAFN94012 BRACCIO 2,00 -
0010 LAFN94013 BOCCOLA X BRACCIO 1,00 --
0011 VTVT13937 11051230 VITE TE M 8X 30 INOX UNI 5739 1,00 --
0012 VTVT15907 SL04145 VITE TE M 8X 25 INOX A2 UNI 5739 1,00 -
0013 MLMLO00095 75179 Molla a tazza 12,2x25x0,9 DIN 2093 8,00 -
0014 LAFN51068 BOCCOLA LEVA POSTERIORE 1,00 -
0015 VTRS13947 75373 ROSETTA D. 8 INOX UNI 6592 PIANA 2,00 -
0016 VTDDO01695 SL05039 DADO M 8 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 --
0018 LAFN94013 BOCCOLA X BRACCIO 1,00 --
0019 LAFN08104 ASSIEME PIASTRA SUP.MOT.CT45 PROVVISORIO 1,00 -
0020 VTRS15144 11051232 ROSETTA D. 6 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 4,00 -
0021 VTVT15906 SL04180 VITE TE M 6X 12 INOX A2 UNI 5739 4,00 -
0022 MPVR06045 CONVOGLIATORE TRASCINATORE SPAZZOLA 1,00 16/09/2017 -
0023 VTVR16617 LINGUETTA AD INCASTRO 6X 6X30 UNI 6604 1,00 --
0024 MFVR00212 TRASCINATORE SPAZZOLE PRESS. FUSO 1,00 --
0025 VTRS13946 SL06025 ROSETTA D. 8 X24 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 1,00 -
0026 VTRS15146 05519 ROSETTA D. 8 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 1,00 -
0027 VTVT13938 75362 VITE TE M 8X 20 INOX UNI 5739 1,00 -
0028 MPVR06243 COPERTURA SPAZZOLE CT45 D.50cm 1,00 -
0029 VTRS13750 SL06038 ROSETTA D. 5 X15 INOX UNI 6593 A/2 3,00 --
0030 VTRS15908 SL06094 ROSETTA D. 5 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 3,00 --
0031 VTVT01300 VITE TE M. 5-12 INOX UNI 5739 3,00 -
0032 SPPV01332 SPAZZOLA APC D.500(19") CT45 PP 0,65 1,00 -
0033 VTRS13947 75373 ROSETTA D. 8 INOX UNI 6592 PIANA 1,00 19/11/2014 -
0034 MPVR06072 FLAP PARASPRUZZI CT45 1,00 -

Date: 27/03/2018 Selected part: LPTE00597 Page 7



Table: TELAIO

Progressive number: 1

29 )

(34

27 )(26

32
33

47 )

(24 )

54

(35 ,
(6
45 ,
(7
(46
) 8
o)
10 )
_ p 5
11
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price
0001 LAFNO7963 ASSIEME TELAIO CT45 1,00 -
0002 RTRTO00537 RUOTE D.250 ANTITRACCIA CT15-30 C/TAPPO 2,00 -
0003 VTRS00512 RS01113 ROSETTA D. 8 X24 PIANA ZINC.LARGA 2,00 --
0004 VTVT01110 05000 VITE TE M 8X 16 ZINC. UNI 5739 2,00 --
0005 MPVR05967 TAPPO TONDO CON BATTUTA Cod."TAP6x20" 1,00 -
0006 LAFN09172 BOCCOLA FISSAGGIO RUOTINO PARACOLPI CT30 1,00 -
0007 MPVR05965 RUOTINO PARACOLPI CT30 1,00 -
0008 VTDDO00502 DADO M12 UNI5589 INOX "BASSO" 1,00 --
0009 VTRS09142 1105328 ROSETTA D.12 X36 PIANA ZINC. 1,00 12/02/2015 --
0009 VTRS15978 ROSETTA D.12 X24 INOX UNI 6592 1,00 11/02/2015 --
0010 VTRS09142 1105328 ROSETTA D.12 X36 PIANA ZINC. 1,00 12/02/2015 -
0010 VTRS15978 ROSETTA D.12 X24 INOX UNI 6592 1,00 11/02/2015 -
0011 RTRTO00544 RUOTA GIREVOLE D.80MXHC 1,00 22/01/2017 -
0011 RTRT00632 RUOTA 080 MXHC M12X30 2K SUPP.60 1,00 23/01/2017 -
0012 LAFNO8091 STAFFA PORTA SPAZZOLA CT45 1,00 --
0013 VTDDO01694 SL05074 DADO M 6 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 --
0014 VTRS00245 SL06022 RONDELLA D. 6 UNI 6592 INOX A2 PIANA 2,00 -
0015 VTVT15143 SL04135 VITE TE M 6X 16 INOX A2 UNI 5739 2,00 -
0016 MEVR00686 71003 Passacavo EGP13-17S60 1,00 --
0017 VTVT00800 SL04303 VITE TC 4X12 ZN PER PLASTICA SENZA PUNTA 1,00 21/09/2014 -
0018 VTRS00251 SL06031 ROSETTA D. 4-16 INOX A2 F. LARGA UNI6593 1,00 21/09/2014 --
0019 CMCV00364 NEW CAVO SOLLEV. TERGI CT45 1,00 22/09/2014 --
0019 CMCV00459 CAVO TERGI CT45 1,00 21/09/2014 --
0020 VTDD15517 SL05043 DADO M 5 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 3,00 -
0022 LAFNO7944 ATTACCO TERGI A TELAIO CT30 "V" 1,00 15/09/2013 -
0022 LAFNO08106 ATTACCO TERGI A TELAIO CT30 "V"-CT45 1,00 16/09/2013 -
0023 VTVTO01300 VITE TE M. 5-12 INOX UNI 5739 3,00 --
0024 VTDDO04369 75259 DADO M 4 AUT. UNI7473 ZINC.BIANCA 2,00 21/09/2014 --
0025 LAFNO08085 ASSIEME STAFFA SOLLEVAMENTO TERGI CT45 1,00 21/09/2014 -
0026 VTVT29884 1105002 VITE TE M 4X 16 ZINC. UNI 5739 2,00 21/09/2014 -
0027 MPVR49942 SL17614 LEVA SOLLEVAMENTO TERGIP.SHK PP SL17614 1,00 21/09/2014 -
0028 VTVTO00757 SL04229 VITE TE M. 8-65 UNI 5737 INOX A2 1,00 -
0029 VTDD10310 DADO M.10 AUTOBL.INOX A2 BASSO DIN 985 1,00 --
0030 VTRS15523 11051234 ROSETTA D.10 X21 INOX UNI 6592 1,00 --
0031 VTRS13947 75373 ROSETTA D. 8 INOX UNI 6592 PIANA 1,00 -
0032 MFVR00223 SUPPORTO TERGI CT45 1,00 -
0033 VTDDO01695 SL05039 DADO M 8 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN 985 A/2 1,00 --
0034 VTVT15141 05245 VITE TE M 6X 25 INOX A2 UNI 5739 1,00 -
0035 VTDD15520 SL05017 DADO M 6 INOX A2 UNI 5588 1,00 --
0036 LAFNO08067 BOCCOLA ROTAZIONE TERGI CT45 14x10xH15 1,00 --
0037 MFVR00224 SNODO SUPPORTO TERGI CT45 1,00 -
0038 CUVR00193 BOCCOLA PBF 1410-22T 1,00 -
0039 VTRS15523 11051234 ROSETTA D.10 X21 INOX UNI 6592 2,00 -
0040 VTVT01169 VITE TE M10-45 UNI5737 INOX 1,00 -
Date: 27/03/2018 Selected part: LPTE00597 Page 8



Table: TELAIO

Progressive number: 1

)

32

27 )(26 )(42 )(25 )24 )

54

33
47 )
(34
\ 35 /
g .6
(45 ) ~
) (7
46 )
y s
(10
- q o N
11
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price
0041 LAFN08093 BOCCOLA DISTANZIALE RUOTE CT45 2,00 -
0042 VTRS05904 1105807 ROSETTA D. 4 X16 2,083 PIANA ZINC. 2,00 21/09/2014 -
0043 VTRS15958 1105808 ROSETTA D. 5 X15 ZINC. UNI 6593 1,00 21/09/2014 --
0044 VTVT62916 75062 VITE TE M 5X 12 ZINC. UNI 5739-8.8 1,00 21/09/2014 --
0045 VTRS16937 11051241 ROSETTA D. 6 X24 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 1,00 -
0046 VTVT00881 SL04403 VITE TC+ M4X6 TRILOBATA INOX A/2 1,00 18/09/2014 -
0046 VTVT21887 SL04079 VITE M 4X 10 TCB T-CROCE TRILOBATA 8112 1,00 17/09/2014 -
0047 GUGO000234 SL03466 GUARNIZIONE 3/8G RIF.G 40013 1,00 04/07/2013 --
0047 GUGO000321 PIEDINO FISSO (COD. FORNITORE 1022 CA01) 2,00 05/07/2013 --
0048 MLML34767 SL13052 MOLLA A TAZZA D.10.2 X20 SL13052 1,00 --
0049 VTVTO07725 SL04152 VITE TE M 5X 16 INOX UNI 5739 2,00 22/09/2014 -
0050 LAFN09365 STAFFA CAVO 1,00 22/09/2014 -
0051 VTRS00516 SL06034 ROSETTA D. 5 UNI 6592 A/2 PIANA 2,00 22/09/2014 -
0052 VTDDO01693 SL05087 DADO M 5 AUTOBLOCCANTE BASSO INOX 2,00 22/09/2014 -
0053 GUGO00508 PASSACAVO PER TUBOLARE OVALE 30X15 30x15 1,00 26/04/2017 --
0054 MECB01274 CAVO ALIMENT. 230Vac 1,5mmq SCHUKO CT15 1,00 --

Date: 27/03/2018

Selected part: LPTE00597

Page 9



Table: SQUEEGEE

Progressive number: 1

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 LAFN09275 BLOCCA LAMA NO TOOLS ANT. DX TERGI XS 1,00 -
0002 MPVR06287 LAMA ANTERIORE TERGI XS LATEX 3mm 1,00 -
0003 MPVR05897 CHIUSURA ESTREMITA' LAME SQUEEGEE "S" 2,00 --
0004 VTDDO00210 DADO M 3 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 INX.A2 8,00 --
0005 ETET01817 ETICHETTA REGOLAZIONE RUOTINI TERGI 2,00 -
0006 LAFN09276 BLOCCA LAMA NO TOOLS ANT. SX TERGI XS 1,00 -
0007 VTVT17342 SL04058 VITE TE M 6X 60 INOX UNI 5739 2,00 -
0008 VTVT00655 SL04061 VITE TE M 6X 55 UNI 5737 INOX A2 2,00 -
0009 MFVR00143 SL01060XS CORPO SQUEEGEE PRESSOFUSO XS+CATAFORESI 1,00 --
0010 LAFNO04100 SL07596 DISTANZIALE PER RUOTINO PARACOLPI 2,00 --
0011 VTRS00274 SL06064 ROSETTA NYLON 66 D.8,4-17-2 UNI 6592 4,00 -
0012 MPVR06105 RUOTINO DIAMETRO 80 H=22 2,00 -
0013 MPVR49229 SL17608 BOCCOLA GUIDA RUOTINO SHK SL17608 2,00 -
0014 VTDDO01694 SL05074 DADO M 6 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 -
0015 MPVR06004 VOLANTINO 3 LOBI AISI 304 8X30 RAL1021 2,00 --
0016 MPVR06288 LAMA POSTERIORE TERGI XS LATEX 3mm 1,00 --
0017 LAFN09277 BLOCCA LAMA NO TOOLS POST. DX TERGI XS 1,00 -
0018 VTVR00567 RIVETTO TUBOLARE ESAG.M8 INOX UNI 10447 2,00 -
0019 LAFN09301 PRESA GANCIO 2,00 -
0020 LAFN09278 BLOCCA LAMA NO TOOLS POST. SX TERGI XS 1,00 -
0021 VTVT01206 VITE M6x55 TTQST INOX UNI 5731 2,00 --
0022 RTRTO00398 RUOTA 60 MB FORO 8x29 (COD.20060A01) 2,00 --
0023 LAFNO7589 DISTANZIALE 6x8 H34,5 2,00 -
0024 LAFN09217 SUPPORTO RUOTINO SX 1,00 -
0025 VTDDO01694 SL05074 DADO M 6 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 A/2 2,00 -
0026 VTRS00245 SL06022 RONDELLA D. 6 UNI 6592 INOX A2 PIANA 2,00 -
0027 VTRS16937 11051241 ROSETTA D. 6 X24 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 2,00 --
0028 VTRS13945 SL06039 ROSETTA D. 6 X18 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 2,00 --
0029 VTDD15518 75375 DADO M 6 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 2,00 -
0030 LAFN09216 SUPPORTO RUOTINO DX 1,00 -
0031 LAFN09302 CHIUSURA A LEVA 2,00 -
0032 VTVT01070 VITE TSTC UNI 7688 M 3X8 A2 8,00 -

Date: 27/03/2018 Selected part: LPTE00597 Page 10



	SQUEEGEE                                                         to 07/2014
	SPAZZOLA                                                         to 10/2014
	MANICO                                                           
	TANICA                                                           
	SPAZZOLA                                                         from 10/2014
	TELAIO                                                           
	SQUEEGEE                                                         from 07/2014

